
SL.NO. 

1. 

2 

4 

3 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9 

10. 

11 

NAME 

Mrs. Deota Jha 

Jha 
Mrs. Meetu lata 

Constituted by Board of Trustees of the Trust in its meeting held on 01/04/2023 

Mr. Deb Kumar 

Banerjee 
Mr. Florence Minz 

Mr. Upendra 
Prasad Saha 

CONSTITUTION OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Mr.Madan Mohan 
Singh 

Mr. Satyendra 
Narayan Singh. 

Mr. Hitendra Jha 

Arun Kumar 

Mishra 

VIDYAPATI PUBLICSCHOOL 

(A UNIT OF VIDYAPATI EDUCATIONAL TRUST ) 

FATHER'S NAME 
Late Ram Pd. Jha 

Mr. Arun Kumar 

Jha 

OF 

Late S.K.Banerjee 

Mr. Angelus Minz 

Mr. Satnam Singh Saradar Gurdeep 

Late Rakatu Saha 

Shri Baidhyanath 
Singh 

Singh 

Late Kapil Deo 
Singh 

Mr. Manjoor Alam Late Md. Nasir 
Khan Khan 

Late Modnath Jha 

Mr. Indra Kumar 

Mishka 

VIDYAANUBLIC SCHOOL 
PADUAKER E. CHAMPARAN 

DESIGNATION 

Director 
Principal 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Member 

Member 

Principal 
M.S.Memorial 

Public School 

Principal 
Shanti Niketan 

Jublee School 

Government 
Teacher 

Member 

Member 

REPRESENTAION PHONE NO. 

Member 

Secretary 
Teachers' 

Representative 
Teachers' 

Representative 
Parents' 
Representative 
Parents' 

Representative 
CBSE 

Representative 

CBSE 

Representative 

Other School 
Teacher 

Minority 
Community 
Trust Nominee 

Trust Nominee 

9955284360 

8987299787 

9507374374 

8969051057 

9470044078 

9798428101 

9452860811 

9431093178 

9102731204 

9431469897 

9431665280 

Fncipa VIOYAPAT PUBÜC SCHOO 
PADUMKER, EAS CHAVPARAN 

*(C,B.S.E. AFF NO-3 30343) 
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