CONSTITUTION OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

OF '

VIDYAPATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

(A UNIT OF VIDYAPATI EDUCATIONAL TRUST)

Constituted by Board of Trustees of the Trust in its meeting held on 01/04/2023

SL.NO.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	DESIGNATION	REPRESENTAION	PHONE NO.
1.	Mrs. Deota Jha	Late Ram Pd. Jha	Director		9955284360
2.	Mrs. Meetu lata Jha	Mr. Arun Kumar Jha	Principal	Member Secretary	8987299787
3.	Mr. Deb Kumar Banerjee	Late S.K.Banerjee	Teacher	Teachers' Representative	9507374374
4.	Mr. Florence Minz	Mr. Angelus Minz	Teacher	Teachers' Representative	8969051057
5.	Mr. Upendra Prasad Saha	Late Rakatu Saha	Member	Parents' Representative	9470044078
6.	Mr.Madan Mohan Singh	Shri Baidhyanath Singh	Member	Parents' Representative	9798428101
7.	Mr. Satnam Singh	Saradar Gurdeep Singh	Principal M.S.Memorial Public School	CBSE Representative	9452860811
8.	Mr. Satyendra Narayan Singh	Late Kapil Deo Singh	Principal Shanti Niketan Jublee School	CBSE Representative	9431093178
9.	Mr. Hitendra Jha	Late Modnath Jha	Government Teacher	Other School Teacher	9102731204
10.	Mr. Manjoor Alam Khan	Late Md. Nasir Khan	Member	Minority Community Trust Nominee	9431469897
11.	Arun Kumar Mishra	Mr. Indra Kumar Mishra	Member	Trust Nominee	9431665280

MANAGET VIDYAPATI FUBLIC SCHOOL PADUMKER E CHAMPARAN VIDYAPATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PADUMKER, EAST CHAMPARAN (C.B.S.E. AFF (10 -330348)